
Invoice from History 
Costa, John 

Part Description I Number Qty 

Org. Estimate 34 7.19 Revisions 0.00 

[ Payments · Visa· $347.19 ] 

Vehicle Received: 12/16/2019 

Nashua Community College Auto Department 
505 Amherst St 
Nashua, NH. 03063 
Phone: 603-882-6923 Fax: 000- -

INVOICE 

3200 

Work Completed : 12/1 6/2019 Date: 02/2812020 

Sale 

1998 Ford- Pickup F150 -
Lie# : 

VIN# : 

Ext Labor Description 

Current Estimate 347.19 

Odometer In : 1 

Labor: 
Parts: 

SubTotal: 
Tax: 
Total: 
Bal Due: 

Ext 

0.00 
347.19 

347.19 
0.00 

347.19 
$0.00 

Customer Number : 1870 

I hereby authorize the above repair work to be done along with the necessary material and hereby grant you and/or your students permission to operate the car or truck herein 
described on street, highways or elsewhere for the purpose to testing and/or inspection. An express mechanic's lien is hereby acknowledged on above car or truck to secure the 
amount of repairs thereto. Parts supplied and installed by NCC Auto Dept will be covered by the vendor and/or mfg warranty only. Warranty work must be performed in our shop. All 
Bills must be paid in the Business Office before the vehicle will be released to the customer. 

Signature Date 

Service Advisor : Biggs, Randy, Tech : Student, NCC Page 2 of 2 Copyright (c) 2020 Mitchell Repair Information Company, LLC invhrs 9.15.17d 
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Invoice from History 
Costa, John 

Part Description I Number 

Limco Primer Surfacer 

LIM BOOKGAL 

Primer Hardener 

LIMLHB10QT 

Mixing can 

NodQT 

Air file Belt 

NOR 69244 

Air file Belt 

NOR 69245 

36 Grit grinding discs 

NOR62328 

Panel Bonding Adhesive 

3M 8115 

3 in. Brush 

PBEBSC003 

2 in. Brush 

PBE BSC002 

1 in. Brush ' 

PBE BSC001 

Rust Trap- Black 

SEM45504 

Poly Putty 

SEM39599 

Limco Clear coat 

LIM LC4100 

Clear coat Hardener 

LIMLHMQT 

Limco Reducer 
LIM LR12GAL 

Weld Thru primer 

SEM40793 

Service Advisor : Biggs. Randy. Tech : Student. NCC 

Qty 

0.75 

0.75 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.50 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

0.50 

0.50 

0.50 

0.25 

0.50 

Nashua Community College Auto Department 
505 Amherst St 
Nashua, NH. 03063 
Phone: 603-882-6923 Fax: 000- -

Work Completed : 12/16/2019 

1998 Ford - Pickup F150 -
Lie# : 

VIN#: 

Sale Ext Labor Description 

81.30 60.98 

51 .44 38.58 

1.76 n/c 

2.54 n/c 

2.63 n/c 

49.31 24.66 

46.72 46.72 

2.37 2.37 

1.71 1.71 

1.31 1.31 

51 .70 51 .70 

24.09 12.05 

108.99 54.50 

63.65 31 .83 

23.76 5.94 

29.68 14.84 

INVOICE 

3200 

Date: 02/2812020 

Odometer In : 1 

Ext 
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