## **Nashua Community College Auto Department**

505 Amherst St Nashua, NH. 03063

Qty

Phone: 603-882-6923 Fax: 000- -

INVOICE 3200

Invoice from History Work Completed: 12/16/2019 Date: 02/28/2020 1998 Ford - Pickup F150 -Costa, John Odometer In: 1 Lic#: **VIN#**: Sale Ext **Labor Description** Ext

Org. Estimate 347.19 Labor: 0.00 Parts: 347.19 347.19 SubTotal:

347.19

0.00 Tax: Total: 347.19 **Bal Due:** \$0.00

[ Payments - Visa - \$347.19 ]

Service Advisor: Biggs, Randy, Tech: Student, NCC

Signature

Part Description / Number

Customer Number: 1870 Vehicle Received: 12/16/2019 I hereby authorize the above repair work to be done along with the necessary material and hereby grant you and/or your students permission to operate the car or truck herein

Current Estimate

described on street, highways or elsewhere for the purpose to testing and/or inspection. An express mechanic's lien is hereby acknowledged on above car or truck to secure the amount of repairs thereto. Parts supplied and installed by NCC Auto Dept will be covered by the vendor and/or mfg warranty only. Warranty work must be performed in our shop. All Bills must be paid in the Business Office before the vehicle will be released to the customer

Revisions

0.00

Date

## **Nashua Community College Auto Department**

505 Amherst St

Nashua, NH. 03063

Phone: 603-882-6923 Fax: 000- -

INVOICE

3200

**Invoice from History** 

Work Completed :

12/16/2019

Date: 02/28/2020

Costa, John

1998 Ford - Pickup F150 -

Lic#:

Odometer In: 1

VIN#:

	VIN # :				
Part Description / Number	Qty	Sale	Ext	Labor Description	Ext
Limco Primer Surfacer  LIM 800KGAL	0.75	81.30	60.98		
Primer Hardener <i>LIM LH810QT</i>	0.75	51.44	38.58		
Mixing can Nod QT	0.00	1.76	n/c		
Air file Belt NOR 69244	0.00	2.54	n/c		
Air file Belt NOR 69245	0.00	2.63	n/c		
36 Grit grinding discs NOR 62328	0.50	49.31	24.66	,	
Panel Bonding Adhesive 3M 8115	1.00	46.72	46.72		
3 in. Brush PBE BSC003	1.00	2.37	2.37		
2 in. Brush PBE BSC002	1.00	1.71	1.71		
1 in. Brush PBE BSC001	1.00	1.31	1.31		
Rust Trap - Black SEM 45504	1.00	51.70	51.70		
Poly Putty SEM 39599	0.50	24.09	12.05		
Limco Clear coat  LIM LC4100	0.50	108.99	54.50		
Clear coat Hardener <i>LIM LHMQT</i>	0.50	63.65	31.83		
Limco Reducer  LIM LR12GAL	0.25	23.76	5.94		
Weld Thru primer SEM 40793	0.50	29.68	14.84		